
	  

For	  PDART	  proposals	  relating	  to…	  
Contact	  this	  PDS	  
Node	  first*...	   Personnel	  to	  contact	  

• Surfaces	  and	  interiors	  of	  terrestrial	  planet	   Geosciences	  	   Ray	  Arvidson,	  arvidson@wunder.wustl.edu,	  314-‐935-‐5609	  
Ed	  Guinness,	  guinness@wunder.wustl.edu,	  314-‐935-‐5493	  

• Digital	  image	  collections	  from	  flight	  projects	  
• Geospatial	  products	  derived	  from	  PDS	  data	  
• Cartography	  
• Icy	  satellites	  

Imaging	  	   Lisa	  Gaddis,	  lgaddis@usgs.gov,	  314-‐935-‐5609	  
Sue	  Lavoie,	  slavoie@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐5677	  

• Observational	  geometry	  
• SPICE	  system	  and	  kernels	  

Navigation	  and	  
Ancillary	  Information	  
Facility	  (NAIF)	  

Chuck	  Acton,	  charles.acton@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐3869	  

• Planetary	  atmospheres	  
• Gravitational	  fields	  of	  outer	  solar	  system	  bodies	  
• Titan	  

Atmospheres	   Reta	  Beebe,	  rbeebe@nmsu.edu,	  575-‐646-‐1938	  
Lyle	  Huber,	  lhuber@nmsu.edu,	  575-‐646-‐1862	  
Lynn	  Neakrase,	  lneakras@nmsu.edu,	  575-‐646-‐1862	  

• Solar	  wind	  interactions	  with	  magnetospheres,	  
ionospheres,	  and	  surfaces	  

Planetary	  Plasma	  
Interactions	  

Ray	  Walker,	  rwalker@igpp.ucla.edu,	  310-‐825-‐7685	  
Steve	  Joy,	  sjoy@igpp.ucla.edu,	  310-‐622-‐3462	  

• Rings	  and	  ring-‐moon	  systems	  including	  images,	  
occultation	  profiles,	  and	  astrometric	  results	  	  

Rings	  	   Mark	  Showalter,	  mshowalter@seti.org,	  650-‐810-‐0234	  
Mitch	  Gordon,	  mgordon@seti.org,	  276-‐393-‐8822	  

• Comets,	  Asteroids,	  Centaurs,	  Trans-‐Neptunian	  
Objects	  

• Dust	  
• Derived	  products	  and	  related	  tools	  

Small	  Bodies	   Ludmilla	  Kolokolova,	  ludmilla@astro.umd.edu,	  301-‐405-‐1539	  
Mike	  A’Hearn,	  ma@astro.umd.edu,	  301-‐405-‐6076	  

• Software	  and	  data	  visualization	  tools	  (unless	  they	  
are	  of	  interest	  to	  a	  discipline	  listed	  above)	  

Engineering	   Dan	  Crichton,	  daniel.j.crichton@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐9155	  
Steve	  Hughes,	  john.s.hughes@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐9338	  
Sean	  Hardman,	  sean.h.hardman@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐7188	  

• Other	   Engineering	   Emily	  Law,	  emily.s.law@jpl.nasa.gov,	  818-‐354-‐6208	  
	  
*	  	  If	  in	  doubt,	  please	  contact	  the	  PDS	  Program	  Manager:	  	  Tom	  Morgan,	  thomas.h.morgan@nasa.gov,	  301-‐286-‐1743	  


